
Category Item Number Item Description Available Quantity (m) Available Quantity (ft)
ADSS DNA-25512 ADSS,AFL STD-M,96,SM,AE0969C821BG3,Optical Fiber Cable 7,679                                    25,194                                  

DNA-25512 ADSS,AFL STD-M,96,SM,AE0969C821BG3,Optical Fiber Cable 7,756                                    25,446                                  
DNA-33465 ADSS-TRC,AFL STD-M,96,SM,AC0969O521BA6 5,185                                    17,011                                  
DNA-33465 ADSS-TRC,AFL STD-M,96,SM,AC0969O521BA6 6,169                                    20,240                                  
DNA-33633-01 ADSS,AFL STD-FT,288,SM,AE2889OC11BA4, 3,812                                    12,507                                  
DNA-33633-01 ADSS,AFL STD-FT,288,SM,AE2889OC11BA4, 4,048                                    13,281                                  
DNA-33633-01 ADSS,AFL STD-FT,288,SM,AE2889OC11BA4, 4,484                                    14,711                                  
DNA-34052 ADSS,AFL STD-M,144,SM,AE1449WC11EA3 7,762                                    25,466                                  
DNA-34433 ADSS,AFL STD-M,144,SM,AE1449O621BF1 4,066                                    13,340                                  
DNA-34475 FLEX-SPAN®,AFL STD-M,96,SM,AE0969W820EA8 4,496                                    14,751                                  

Underground DNL-2915 LOOSE TUBE,AFL STD-M,48,SM-CORNING,LE048AZC5101N1 4,194                                    13,760                                  
DNL-5793 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-M,144,SM,LM1449O6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 3,015                                    9,892                                    
DNL-5794-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,288,SM,LM2889R6201N1,NOM OD 12.4 MM 6,222                                    20,413                                  
DNL-5794-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,288,SM,LM2889R6201N1,NOM OD 12.4 MM 6,264                                    20,551                                  
DNL-5806-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,288,SM,LM2889R6201T1,NOM OD 12.4 MM 5,943                                    19,498                                  
DNL-5864-02 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,METROPISTAS,288,SM-CORNING,LM288AZR6201N1,NOM OD 12.4 MM 5,801                                    19,032                                  
DNL-5864-02 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,METROPISTAS,288,SM-CORNING,LM288AZR6201N1,NOM OD 12.4 MM 6,224                                    20,420                                  
DNL-5884-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,96,SM,LM0969O6201T1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,043                                    19,826                                  
DNL-5884-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,96,SM,LM0969O6201T1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,062                                    19,888                                  
DNL-5884-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,96,SM,LM0969O6201T1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,068                                    19,908                                  
DNL-5918-01 OSP MICROCORE,200um,AFL STD-FT,432,SM 200um,LM432BCT6101NS,NOM OD 10.4 MM 7,772                                    25,499                                  
DNL-6051-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,96,SM,LM0969O6201T1B,NOM OD 10.1 MM 5,307                                    17,411                                  
DNL-6166-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,24,SM,LM0249C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 4,629                                    15,187                                  
DNL-6166-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,24,SM,LM0249C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,060                                    19,882                                  
DNL-6166-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,24,SM,LM0249C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,177                                    20,266                                  
DNL-6166-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,24,SM,LM0249C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,178                                    20,269                                  
DNL-6166-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,24,SM,LM0249C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,182                                    20,282                                  
DNL-6168-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,48,SM,LM0489C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 5,827                                    19,117                                  
DNL-6168-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,48,SM,LM0489C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,204                                    20,354                                  
DNL-6168-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,48,SM,LM0489C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,206                                    20,361                                  
DNL-6168-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,48,SM,LM0489C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,208                                    20,367                                  
DNL-6169-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,72,SM,LM0729C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 4,706                                    15,440                                  
DNL-6169-01 HEAVY DUTY OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,72,SM,LM0729C6201N1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,212                                    20,381                                  
DNL-6181-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,24,SM,LM0249C6201T1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 5,762                                    18,904                                  
DNL-6183-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,48,SM,LM0489C6201T1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 5,465                                    17,930                                  
DNL-6183-01 LMHD TONABLE OSP MICROCORE,AFL STD-FT,48,SM,LM0489C6201T1,NOM OD 10.1 MM 6,054                                    19,862                                  
DNL-6228-01 GEL FREE ARMORED LOOSE TUBE,72,SM,LE0729C6201S1D 6,061                                    19,885                                  
DNL-6286-01 GEL FREE LOOSE TUBE,AFL STD-FT,96,SM,LE0969C8101N1D,NOM OD 11.9 MM 4,924                                    16,155                                  
DNL-6309-01 BABA COMPLIANT, HEAVY DUTY OSP,144,SM,LM144BKO6201N1-B,NOM OD 10.1 MM 5,117                                    16,788                                  
DNL-6351-01 BABA COMPLIANT, OSP MICROCORE,,AFL STD-FT,432,SM 200um,LM432BST6101NS-B,NOM OD 10.4 MM 4,709                                    15,449                                  

OPGW DNO-10117 OPGW TRICORE,96,SM,TC-58/53/577 1,243                                    4,079                                    
DNO-10269 OPGW ALUMACORE-LT,24,SM-CORNING,AC-76/555 1,002                                    3,287                                    
DNO-10723 OPGW CENTRACORE,48,SM-SMF-28 ULTRA,CC-47/47/555 1,870                                    6,135                                    
DNO-11410 OPGW ALUMACORE-LT,48,SM-CORNING,AC-77/556 3,291                                    10,797                                  
DNO-11410 OPGW ALUMACORE-LT,48,SM-CORNING,AC-77/556 4,194                                    13,760                                  
DNO-12071 OPGW HEXACORE,288,SM-CORNING,S1-50/61/668 2,919                                    9,577                                    
DNO-12101 OPGW HEXACORE,144,SM-CORNING,S1-88/41/646 2,127                                    6,978                                    
DNO-12419 OPGW ALUMACORE-LT,144,SM-CORNING,AC-101/124/883 1,865                                    6,119                                    
DNO-12555 OPGW PENTACORE,96,SM,S1-40/77/602 1,308                                    4,291                                    
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